

Media contact: William Dillard | 214-221-9145

For Immediate Release

Building Solutions announces Dennis Palmer Jr. as Chief Operating Officer

DALLAS, TX (September 19, 2019) – Recently, Building Solutions announced the



appointment of Bill Keslar as CEO (bit.ly/ceo-announce), now focused on strategic planning, implementing our marketing plan, and managing corporate administration.

Today, we tell you the rest of the story....the appointment of Dennis Palmer, Jr as Chief Operating Officer. This restructuring of senior leadership responsibilities is the next step in our long term plan to grow, offer attractive opportunities to present and future employees, and continue to provide quality service to our clients, without losing our characteristic personal touch.

Dennis Palmer Jr. has been appointed Chief Operating Officer



Building Solutions is pleased to announce Dennis Palmer Jr. has been appointed Chief Operating Officer, a new position at Building Solutions. He joined the firm in 2011 and became a shareholder in 2016. With this appointment, Dennis oversees delivery of services in all of the Building Solutions business lines: construction, assessment, and consulting.

President and CEO Bill Keslar said, "appointing Dennis as COO is a natural move in the evolution of our organization, allowing us to manage more rapid growth and diverse service offerings, while meeting the individual needs of each client."

Dennis serves as a volunteer at the Preston Center Rotary Club and the First Tee of Greater Dallas. He is a member of CSI as a certified Construction Document Technologist and is a LEED AP O+M.

Building Solutions is a technical advisor to real estate owners, operators, and investors providing facility condition assessments and condition audits, project management of building development, and re-development and consulting to building operators on maintenance programs, sustainability improvements, and major capital replacements. The company serves real estate investors and developers, as well as institutional clients, such as private schools, churches, and municipalities (buildingsolns.com | info@buildingsolns.com).